
HOW TO CHECK FLU'
Atthefirstsignof flu'actquickly. Taketwo NYAL ESTERIN tablets, a hot
lemon drink and g0 straight to bed:
NYALESTERINcontainsEsterinCom-
pound;thesafesedativewhichactsdirectly
on disturbed nerve centres, reduces tem-
perature,checksthefever,andprotectsyou
againstcomplications which S0often fol-low an attackofAu' Take Esterin also
for sleeplessness, headaches, toothache
neuralgia, rheumaticand nervepains: 24
tablets 1/6, 50 tablets 2/6. Sold by
chemistseverywhere:
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How to clean
false teeth easily
You need only Steradent
Bodete
anda tumblerofwater:
cleanserkeepsteethstain-
less, penetrates every crevice,removes film and completelystefilizes your dentures:
Steradent is recommended
by dentists, and is obtainable
fromallchemists.

how To DO IT
Half tumblerwarm wat0I:
Steradent
the of thetin FaR STIR:
Steep dentures
overnight O 20
minutes: Ringe
well under the
tap_
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Steradenth
cleansandsterilizesfalseteeth
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0 Aunt Daisy9.46 Morning reflections10,0 THE FEATURE HOUR: ;10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm (first

dcast)
‘broa

10.15 Those Happy Gilmans
10.30 Dramas of Life: ‘ Every-
thing in a Name"
10. To-day’s Children11.30 The Shopping Reporter (Marina);
Guest Speaker: Dr. Guy Chapman

12.16 p.m. News from London1. 0 Songs that live forever
1.46and3.30 The 1ZB Happiness Club2.0 The House of Dreams
2.15 Lost EmpireThe Home Service session (Gran)
Young Marrieds’ Circle (Molly)
Molly and Her Merry MaidsThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
*"What’s That Noise?" Quiz
Fred and Maggie EverybodyThis Twentieth Century
Real ‘Life Stories
The March of Time
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of EmpireYou Be the Detective
Variety
Kings of Jazz: Rudy Vallee
News from London
Close down
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6. Oam. The Yawn Patrol, with news
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

7.146 Looking on the bright side
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)
410. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm (first
broadcast)

10.15 The Kitchen Quiz
10.30 Dramas of Life: " Wedding
Delayed "

10.45 Home, Sweet Home
41. 0 Musical programme
41.30 The Shopping Reporter (Suzanne)
12. 0 The mid-day melody menu
12.145 p.m. News from London
4. 0 The 2ZB Happiness Club Notes
2. 0 The House of Dreams
2.15 Lost Empire
2.30 Home Service session (Mary Anne)
3. 0 Pep and Popularity3.15 Melodious memories
3.30 Afternoon tea session: Cavalcade of
Drama, " Napoleon Bonaparte "4.0 Young Marrieds’ Circle (Tony)4.30 Wit and whatnot

5. 0 The Children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
6.15 News from London
6.30 The Enemy Within
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 This Twentieth Century
7.30 Real Life Stories
7,45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Give it a Name Jackpots
9. 0 You be the Detective!
9.30 Variety programme
11. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8,45
7. 0 Fashion’s fancies
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning Reflections

10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm (first
broadcast)
10.15 Hawaiiana (Ari Pitama)
10.30 Dramas of Life: "Tombs of
the Ancient"

10.45 To-day’s Children
11.30 The Shopping Reporter
12. @ The luncheon session
12.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The House of Dreams
2.16 Lost Empire
2.30 The Home Service session (Jill)
3. 0 Cheer up tunes
,3.380 The Movie Quiz
4. 0 The Young Marrleds’ Circle
5. O The children’s session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
5.15 The Merry~go-Round
6. 0 Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien6.15 News from London
6.30 Ailsa Crompton in Mood Musio
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Real Life Stories45 The Enemy Within

Q@ Chuckles with Jerry16 Easy Aces45 Houses in Our Street
O You Be the Detective!
QO Variety programme
+ @ News from London
0 Close down
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6. Oa.m." Breakfast session, with Newsfrom London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.459. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle Tom)10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. Rhapsody in rhythm* 10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:
"Mary Queen of Scots"First broadcast)

10.30 ramas of Life: "TheAmati "
10.45 To-day’s Children
The Shopping Reporter (Jessie)

QO Lunch hour tunes
S5p.m. News from London
Those Happy Gilmans

Q The House of Dreams5 Lost Empire
+4
The Home Service session (Joyce)

i)
0

Stealing through the classicsThe Kitchen Quiz
The Young Marrieds’ CircleThe Children’s session5.22 The Happy Feet Club5.30 The Junior Quiz6. O Air Adventures of Jimmie Alien

6.15 News from London
6.30 Melodies in waltz time
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 This Twentieth Century7.30 Real Life Stories
7.46 Spelling Jackpots8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry8.15 nat Aces8.45 "What’s That Noise?" Quiz9. 0 You be the Detective
10. ® New recordings (Airini)11. 0 News from London
0 Close down
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6. Oa.m. Breakfast session, with News
from London at 6.0, 7.0 and 8.45

9. 0-9.30. Aunt Daisy
5.45 p.m. Bright music6.15 News from London
6.45 Whose is the Voice? (results)
7.145 This Twentieth Century
7.30 The Hit Parade
7.45 Real Life Stories
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Radio Reflections
8.45 The Enemy Within
9. 0 The Announcer’s Programme
10. 0 Close down

66Rhapsody in Rhythm99 begins at all ZB stations thismorning:
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DeliciousSROASTO"
Theflavours; colours; thick-
MaatoRascalsens and seasons Gravies,

Stews,BeefTea,andSoups.
Makes Casseroles the most
appetizing dishes you ever
enjoyed. BOasu

1/3 atallGroceryStores

ASWGRAVY BALT
MAOEBYThEnz:MAKeRSOfLUSHUS JELLIES
puTS A NEw EATINMeAT-makes TR/

DINBETESOf Vital importance to every Diabetic 18this new Free Book, entitled DiabetesIts Cause and Treatment New Discoverythat is giving health and energy to thou-sands,without injections,or strictdieting.Write for this valuable book at once:
Obtainable by return post from
CHEMISTS' SUPPLIES CO:
P.O: Box 1178L, Christchurch
(Kindly enclose 6d stamps for handling.)

MORNING

ItMheSurolAI
MAN TEEnE proeducts for your
kitchen,your medicine chestand
your dressing table: Every oneof them isoutstanding in43055and backed by 8 guaranteesatisfaction
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